
Individual Results - Men The Digital Swiss 5 | Race 4 - Basel | Open

Rank abs/cat CoR

The Digital Swiss 5 | Race 4 - Basel | Open Start time UTC: 08:00:00

Jersey Name DoB Finishtime

Aumüller Stefan
stefan793

19791. Username

01:00:37.6 +00:00:00

1.Men 40 - 49

Steigerwald Volker
IBC DIMB Racing Team VolkerDIMB

19782. Username

01:00:38.6 +00:00:01

2.Men 40 - 49

Snyder Nelson
Raceperre nelsonsnyder

19713. Username

01:00:38.7 +00:00:01

1.Men 50 - 59

Wichers Joost
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) DeGutter

19774. Username

01:00:38.9 +00:00:01

3.Men 40 - 49

piair Pj
piair

19805. Username

01:00:42.0 +00:00:04

4.Men 40 - 49

Schulte Dominik
Mondraker Rockets DommeNic

19776. Username

01:00:55.2 +00:00:17

5.Men 40 - 49

-sartoris -gianmario
Garda scott matergia sartorisgian

19657. Username

01:01:28.4 +00:00:50

2.Men 50 - 59

Kaczorowski Sebastian
Svantevith

19838. Username

01:02:06.1 +00:01:28

1.Men 30 - 39

HUETTE Alan
alanhu

19839. Username

01:02:12.1 +00:01:34

2.Men 30 - 39

Cunha Leonel
leonelcunha

196810. Username

01:02:12.8 +00:01:35

3.Men 50 - 59
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Kittelmann Andreas
Singer Racing Team a-kay

197411. Username

01:02:16.0 +00:01:38

6.Men 40 - 49

Carrasco Josean
C.C.Guadarrama joseancarrasco

198012. Username

01:02:29.7 +00:01:52

7.Men 40 - 49

Schoenmaekers  Sven
sven_s

198013. Username

01:03:48.7 +00:03:11

8.Men 40 - 49

Kuznetsov Evgeniy
evgeniy77

197714. Username

01:04:06.5 +00:03:28

9.Men 40 - 49

Thommen Claudius
Pinidario

196615. Username

01:04:29.6 +00:03:52

4.Men 50 - 59

Sousek Karel
CK Vinohradske Slapky karel_sousek

197816. Username

01:04:30.6 +00:03:53

10.Men 40 - 49

Sancho Jura
Bici cubes

197217. Username

01:04:33.3 +00:03:55

11.Men 40 - 49

Schneider Heiko
VfB Stuttgart 1893 e.V. h.schneider

196918. Username

01:04:33.3 +00:03:55

5.Men 50 - 59

Bickers  Rob
Eastbourne Rovers CC robbiedoo

196519. Username

01:04:34.2 +00:03:56

6.Men 50 - 59

Hejnic Jiří
raik2020

197020. Username

01:04:45.1 +00:04:07

7.Men 50 - 59

Mant Jason
666jrm

197221. Username

01:04:51.8 +00:04:14

12.Men 40 - 49

käser peter
pe.kas

195722. Username

01:04:54.7 +00:04:17

1.Men 60 - 69

Saunier Loic
ls2934

197623. Username

01:05:19.1 +00:04:41

13.Men 40 - 49

hilverts harmhilko
TFC de Ketting harmhilko

194424. Username

01:06:12.8 +00:05:35

1.Men 70+
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Marounek Venca
VaM okna s.r.o VencaM

196925. Username

01:06:22.6 +00:05:45

8.Men 50 - 59

W Tekito
tekito

196226. Username

01:06:39.4 +00:06:01

9.Men 50 - 59

Schmidt Matthias
RFV 1990 "Die Löwen" Weimar matthieu68

196827. Username

01:06:52.1 +00:06:14

10.Men 50 - 59

P. Dietmar
Randonneurs Austria djp6020

196028. Username

01:06:54.7 +00:06:17

2.Men 60 - 69

Lee Minseuk
Team YONSEI aaronpa

197229. Username

01:06:58.0 +00:06:20

14.Men 40 - 49

johannessen kenneth
kjohannessen

197930. Username

01:07:04.4 +00:06:26

15.Men 40 - 49

Kästner Daniel
Erdinger Alkohlfrei Floehaner

197231. Username

01:07:06.2 +00:06:28

16.Men 40 - 49

Sankauskas Dovydas
Vilnius Dovydas__Vilnius

197832. Username

01:07:06.4 +00:06:28

17.Men 40 - 49

Schreiber David
davidtunichtgut

198433. Username

01:07:10.5 +00:06:32

3.Men 30 - 39

Hlava Jiří
jirihlava

196434. Username

01:07:20.5 +00:06:42

11.Men 50 - 59

Jabłoński Robert
ramzeso

196635. Username

01:07:28.0 +00:06:50

12.Men 50 - 59

De Cock Kurt
Hammerman

197236. Username

01:07:31.2 +00:06:53

18.Men 40 - 49

Hielema Pieter
pieterh

197137. Username

01:07:42.5 +00:07:04

13.Men 50 - 59

Makovička Pavel
Bowling Pec pavelpecmtb

197138. Username

01:07:52.6 +00:07:15

14.Men 50 - 59
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Harbers Rik
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) team Rikje

197139. Username

01:08:49.1 +00:08:11

15.Men 50 - 59

Agrillo Antonio
MemyselfandI antonioagrillo

198140. Username

01:09:01.6 +00:08:24

19.Men 40 - 49

Clay Richard
Biggar Cycling Club rico_klaus

197441. Username

01:09:02.2 +00:08:24

20.Men 40 - 49

Westphalen Michael
mikkanen

197242. Username

01:09:15.0 +00:08:37

21.Men 40 - 49

Ha Chris
ch13

197443. Username

01:09:15.5 +00:08:37

22.Men 40 - 49

Erb-Tanner Juerg
erb.tanner

195844. Username

01:09:15.6 +00:08:38

3.Men 60 - 69

Crelier Sylvain
sycrel

197445. Username

01:09:32.4 +00:08:54

23.Men 40 - 49

DIMITRAKOPOULOS CHRYSOVALANTIS
ValDim

197646. Username

01:09:32.4 +00:08:54

24.Men 40 - 49

Glaus Roman
ARC8 - Baribal romanglaus

197647. Username

01:09:40.9 +00:09:03

25.Men 40 - 49

Gil Jacinto
Sanpedreno jacinto

197048. Username

01:10:31.0 +00:09:53

16.Men 50 - 59

Linne von Berg Kai
bodomfall

198149. Username

01:10:46.3 +00:10:08

26.Men 40 - 49

Proff Andi
Radtreff Campus Bonn Andi_Pro_eRCB

197050. Username

01:11:16.2 +00:10:38

17.Men 50 - 59

Paul Martin
Minifodrios arni99

196551. Username

01:12:02.9 +00:11:25

18.Men 50 - 59

TERRADE  Jean-daniel 
jdt78

196552. Username

01:12:09.0 +00:11:31

19.Men 50 - 59
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Abraham Bela
Exit

196153. Username

01:12:13.0 +00:11:35

4.Men 60 - 69

Traczyk Michał
Yel0n

198354. Username

01:12:21.8 +00:11:44

4.Men 30 - 39

Lankhof Henk
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) team Bonthekke

196055. Username

01:12:22.8 +00:11:45

5.Men 60 - 69

agustoni alessandro
vindalooman

197356. Username

01:12:23.7 +00:11:46

27.Men 40 - 49

Cook Peter
Cycle Sport South Hams petercook67

196757. Username

01:12:23.8 +00:11:46

20.Men 50 - 59

Worley Phil
Bike SA pdubs

196558. Username

01:12:24.1 +00:11:46

21.Men 50 - 59

R. Eddy
Macca Boys meumerke

195559. Username

01:12:27.5 +00:11:49

6.Men 60 - 69

Harbers Joop
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) Harbrabo

196860. Username

01:13:03.1 +00:12:25

22.Men 50 - 59

Baláš Honza
TTC Olomouc Hans13

198061. Username

01:13:10.8 +00:12:33

28.Men 40 - 49

Lüthi Thomas
RV Ersigen tomlu

197062. Username

01:13:15.0 +00:12:37

23.Men 50 - 59

Ward Eric
Mental Anguish Cycling e.b.ward8

197063. Username

01:13:15.1 +00:12:37

24.Men 50 - 59

Santarelli Giulio
ciclosanta

197364. Username

01:13:42.9 +00:13:05

29.Men 40 - 49

Ralph  Tiemann
Ttt caramiti

195965. Username

01:14:18.5 +00:13:40

7.Men 60 - 69

Radrizzani Claudio
claudioradrizzani

195666. Username

01:14:40.9 +00:14:03

8.Men 60 - 69
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Burtsev Konstantin
Sofa rider pro-race poligraph

198567. Username

01:14:41.1 +00:14:03

5.Men 30 - 39

Hoerst Julian
Radtreff Campus Bonn jhoerst

198368. Username

01:14:45.4 +00:14:07

6.Men 30 - 39

Templo Verong
Heroes Hotel Adventure Team kaverong

197269. Username

01:15:01.3 +00:14:23

30.Men 40 - 49

Bautz Michael
Ohne baumic

197670. Username

01:15:24.1 +00:14:46

31.Men 40 - 49

Foltýn Pavel
Cyklotým Havířov pavelfoltyn

195971. Username

01:15:30.4 +00:14:52

9.Men 60 - 69

Webb Darren
Billy no mates WebbyDazzler

196972. Username

01:15:47.5 +00:15:09

25.Men 50 - 59

Matulik Petr
Ogari ze Zlina PetrMa

197773. Username

01:15:49.0 +00:15:11

32.Men 40 - 49

Semensky Timofey
Triton Bombar

197774. Username

01:15:49.5 +00:15:11

33.Men 40 - 49

ken noguchi
nekosuke

196975. Username

01:16:08.3 +00:15:30

26.Men 50 - 59

Hajny Svatoslav
CykloTrenink.com hajnys

196376. Username

01:16:10.4 +00:15:32

27.Men 50 - 59

-Rüegg -Jürg
JuergR59

195977. Username

01:16:13.7 +00:15:36

10.Men 60 - 69

JASKULA Fabrice
Fabj

197578. Username

01:16:15.6 +00:15:38

34.Men 40 - 49

Irwin John
Johannes-Van-Der-Irwin

197479. Username

01:16:27.6 +00:15:50

35.Men 40 - 49

Hyland Ant (Chuck)
Team Chewbacca chuckhyland

196480. Username

01:16:48.1 +00:16:10

28.Men 50 - 59
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Trufaut Bertrand
BertrandT

196781. Username

01:16:56.5 +00:16:18

29.Men 50 - 59

Puchala Henryk
henryk.p

195782. Username

01:17:01.9 +00:16:24

11.Men 60 - 69

CHIANG KG
Dio_Brando

197883. Username

01:17:02.5 +00:16:24

36.Men 40 - 49

LOVE CAR
Tman LOVE-CAR

197284. Username

01:17:11.6 +00:16:34

37.Men 40 - 49

Silva Albino
amsilva

196685. Username

01:17:12.6 +00:16:35

30.Men 50 - 59

Cuccotto Marino
marino1959

195986. Username

01:17:34.4 +00:16:56

12.Men 60 - 69

Derzsényi Lajos
derlaj

196787. Username

01:17:55.0 +00:17:17

31.Men 50 - 59

Wiegand Andrew
Wieganski

197388. Username

01:19:19.4 +00:18:41

38.Men 40 - 49

Koon Hoong
Btc hoong7888

198789. Username

01:19:25.5 +00:18:47

7.Men 30 - 39

Goudie Andrew
goudie1112

199190. Username

01:19:29.6 +00:18:52

8.Men 30 - 39

olive31380 olivier
olive31380

196391. Username

01:19:33.0 +00:18:55

32.Men 50 - 59

Stefanov Evgenii
Triton stefanov538

198392. Username

01:19:44.0 +00:19:06

9.Men 30 - 39

Eichenberger  David
Eichie

198093. Username

01:19:55.9 +00:19:18

39.Men 40 - 49

Pysin Vladimir
wowen

197994. Username

01:20:00.6 +00:19:23

40.Men 40 - 49
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Fremmer Franz
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) team Franzel

195595. Username

01:20:02.8 +00:19:25

13.Men 60 - 69

Kesch Ela
kesch

195996. Username

01:20:47.3 +00:20:09

14.Men 60 - 69

Bueno Manuel
RickyPorty

197597. Username

01:21:00.2 +00:20:22

41.Men 40 - 49

Bencina Luka
djstalca

199398. Username

01:21:02.2 +00:20:24

1.Men 17 - 29

Sotiriou Sotiris
asdsotiriou

197899. Username

01:21:02.6 +00:20:25

42.Men 40 - 49

Dossche Gert
Gertje65

1965100. Username

01:21:45.5 +00:21:07

33.Men 50 - 59

L. Andres
Tobinia! Poisson

1984101. Username

01:21:56.2 +00:21:18

10.Men 30 - 39

Karaffa Marek
kmarco

1977102. Username

01:24:26.9 +00:23:49

43.Men 40 - 49

Laurent Gilles
PSC Laggafo

1961103. Username

01:24:39.9 +00:24:02

15.Men 60 - 69

Rakbamrung Krisada
krisada

1972104. Username

01:24:48.1 +00:24:10

44.Men 40 - 49

Tieltjes Han
Rouvy Achterhoek (NL) team Hanniolo

1951105. Username

01:25:53.8 +00:25:16

2.Men 70+

Heer Ruedi
VC Steinhausen Colnago47

1947106. Username

01:25:56.7 +00:25:19

3.Men 70+

Losonci Janos
losy

1958107. Username

01:26:04.0 +00:25:26

16.Men 60 - 69

Oeschger Tom
spaecki2010

1973108. Username

01:26:27.1 +00:25:49

45.Men 40 - 49

23/11/2021 8:41:28 Page 8 of 10



Rank abs/cat CoR

The Digital Swiss 5 | Race 4 - Basel | Open Start time UTC: 08:00:00

Jersey Name DoB Finishtime

Gallati Mischa
Selph

1980109. Username

01:29:44.4 +00:29:06

46.Men 40 - 49

Pereira Edgar
Edgarmtpereira

1981110. Username

01:30:52.3 +00:30:14

47.Men 40 - 49

Lee Chiawei
ChiaweiLee

1977111. Username

01:31:28.2 +00:30:50

48.Men 40 - 49

Gower Darren
dsgweb

1967112. Username

01:38:22.8 +00:37:45

34.Men 50 - 59

Urban Frank
Power and Pace Skyhunter

1968113. Username

01:42:15.2 +00:41:37

35.Men 50 - 59

Podgórski Paweł
under

1989
Username

DNF

M 30-39

Dyer Bryan
bryandyer

1960
Username

DNF

M 60-69

Lorber Günther
sonneman2003

1953
Username

DNF

M 60-69

Strohm Vloggy
ARC Basel-Pfäffige vloggy

1967
Username

DNF

M 50-59

reina la
lareina

1975
Username

DNF

M 40-49

Sasso Giuseppe
Italia nandostone

1978
Username

DNF

M 40-49

Elliott Mark
elliyeti

1973
Username

DNF

M 40-49

Chen Daniel
danielchrisbaby

1980
Username

DNF

M 40-49

ISSERMANN ERIC
CECTBONCACOCO

1978
Username

DNF

M 40-49
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Springmann Mike
Hoka mikejumper

1994
Username

DNF

M 17-29
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